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286 Levinio 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 15,0 71,59 29,7 170,341

Hortence DE CLEENE 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 69,09 5

285 Lanzelot 142 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 10,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 70,00 30,0 270,005

Jana LEHMKUHL 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 70,00 3

283 La Mum 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,41 30,3 369,667

Lena SCHEEPERS 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 70,91 2

281 Ida 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 15,0 71,14 30,6 469,432

Anna-Maria TRISKATIS 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 6

276 Fussac de la Quairelle 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 15,0 71,14 31,0 568,982

Clarisse WALBRECQ 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,82 9

284 Lamborghini 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 66,36 31,0 568,9812

Tonke VAN DE POL 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 15,0 71,59 1

280 Huaso 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,41 31,0 568,987

Marlene HAYESSEN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 15,0 69,55 4

274 Favorita V 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,23 31,6 868,414

Pita SCHMID 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 14,0 66,59 10

289 My Creganna Mor 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,18 32,4 967,619

Lea-Sophie DENKER 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 67,05 8

273 Dougezia 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,05 32,8 1067,1611

Nisse VAN GORP 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 67,27 7

277 Ginger Gold 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 69,09 33,0 1167,056

Julika SCHENKMANN 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 13,0 65,00 14

287 Mellow van het Polderhof 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,50 33,4 1266,5910

Lauren BLOMMAERT 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,68 11

293 Solid Dream de Jolie Z 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,14 34,2 1365,8013

Nele REVYN 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 65,45 13

290 Nono van't Farsenhoven 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,00 35,1 1464,8915

Eline DE RIDDER 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,77 15

282 Kenzo van't Farsenhoven 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,86 36,3 1563,7517

Lise MATTON 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,64 17

291 Rohan van het Avenhof 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,23 36,5 1663,5214

Lien DE DYCKER 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 61,82 18
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288 Miss Morning Star Bb 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 3,0 5,5 7,0 12,0 61,36 36,6 1763,4120

David DOEL 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 65,45 12

271 Clear It Z 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 12,0 62,05 37,1 1862,9519

An-Sofie COEVOET 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 13,0 63,86 16

275 Franko Billis Royale 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,64 37,3 1962,7318

Frederike TUIN 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,82 18

272 Colours Of Life 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 13,0 64,77 38,8 2061,2516

Lea-Sophie DENKER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 11,0 57,73 22

279 Handor de Mazure 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 60,00 39,2 2160,8022

Timothy DENUTTE 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,59 20

292 Kira 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,91 39,2 2160,8021

Febe BOSSCHAERTS 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 12,0 60,68 21

278 Guidam's Girl Z 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 12,0 60,00 43,1 2356,9322

Dominique BOS-KWEKKEBOOM6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 11,0 53,86 23

Technical Delegate: Christian STRUCK (DEN)23 Competitors
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